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NX professional loudspeaker series offers great versatility being able to respond to high range of frequency. The NX
professional loudspeaker series is a reliable series being designed for heavy-duty performances. It is built to withstand
high power during operation, delivering punches without compromising on the quality and endurance. Suitable for
installation in places such as school hall, meeting room, event or seminar premise, entertainment outlet and other
premises that require powerful music quality.

Product Features

* Equipped with good quality compression driver (Ferro fluid cooled) and titanium diaphragm that improve high-

frequency performance as well as system reliability

* High voltage capacitors and inductors with massive core and heavy gauge wire

¢ 18mm plywood enclosure for extreme durability and improved low-frequency performance
* Protected high-frequency driver from excess power without a compromise on the sound quality

Model

System Type
Frequency Range
Sensitivity

Max SPL

Rated Power
Coverage

Cross Frequency
Connection

IMP

Dimension (WxDxH)

Weight

NX-8
8" 2-Way
100-20kHz
100dB
120dB
100W/RMS
60°x40°

2500Hz

80
260x227x434

10kg

NX-10 NX-12
10” 2-Way 12”7 2-Way
90-20kHz 60-17kHz
96dB 100dB
119dB 124dB
150W/RMS 300W/RMS
90°x40° 100°x40°
2500Hz 2500Hz

2 x Speakon; NL 4MP

8Q 80
310x260x490 375x343x585
13kg 22kg

Technical Specifications

NX-15MKil
15” 2-Way
45-18kHz
100dB
125dB
400W/RMS
100°x40°

2500Hz

8Q

435x370x585

34kg

54





