## **NX-Series**







NX professional loudspeaker series offers great versatility being able to respond to high range of frequency. The NX professional loudspeaker series is a reliable series being designed for heavy-duty performances. It is built to withstand high power during operation, delivering punches without compromising on the quality and endurance. Suitable for installation in places such as school hall, meeting room, event or seminar premise, entertainment outlet and other premises that require powerful music quality.

## **Product Features**

- Equipped with good quality compression driver (Ferro fluid cooled) and titanium diaphragm that improve highfrequency performance as well as system reliability
- · High voltage capacitors and inductors with massive core and heavy gauge wire
- 18mm plywood enclosure for extreme durability and improved low-frequency performance
- · Protected high-frequency driver from excess power without a compromise on the sound quality

## **Technical Specifications**

Model	NX-8	NX-10	NX-12	NX-15MKII
System Type	8'' 2-Way	10'' 2-Way	12" 2-Way	15'' 2-Way
Frequency Range	100-20kHz	90-20kHz	60-17kHz	45-18kHz
Sensitivity	100dB	96dB	100dB	100dB
Max SPL	120dB	119dB	124dB	125dB
Rated Power	100W/RMS	150W/RMS	300W/RMS	400W/RMS
Coverage	60°x40°	90°x40°	100°x40°	100°x40°
Cross Frequency	2500Hz	2500Hz	2500Hz	2500Hz
Connection	2 x Speakon; NL 4MP			
IMP	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω
Dimension (WxDxH)	260x227x434	310x260x490	375x343x585	435x370x585
Weight	10kg	13kg	22kg	34kg